ansgrohe

RainSelect
Thermostat for concealed installation for 3 functions with integrated shower holder EET
Surfaces: White/Chrome  Article Number: 15356400

Technology

Select
Design awards

Product image Scale drawing

527
E—86—P—70P¢—70P¢—70Pl&—— 228

—
QO QO

[ |
+51#k72844>14—142—>

426
— 84—

58 >

— 87—

—pl

1

€ 579

—»Izulq—
l— 90—

G 1/2

469

More details online on the website www.hansgrohe.com We look forward for your visit Page 1/2
29/09/22



http://www.hansgrohe.com/suche.htm?searchtext=15356400

ansgrone
RainSelect

Thermostat for concealed installation for 3 functions with integrated shower holder s
Surfaces: White/Chrome  Article Number: 15356400
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